
RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 1

19 Nov 2021

1/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Anabel Herczegfalvy 4 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 8.630 7.900 8.300 33.130 10
2 Ayesha Iqbal 5 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.450 8.400 7.800 8.450 33.100 11
3 Layan Sharaf 5 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 9.330 8.700 9.375 36.005 4
4 OSHA AL MAJAR 5 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 9.100 8.850 9.100 35.750 5
5 Sara En Fonte 5 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 8.300 8.650 8.975 34.125 7
6 Chanel Du Toit 5 Yrs, 11 Mths Little Stars 9.500 9.460 8.850 9.650 37.460 2
7 Amber Belton 6 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.400 8.830 8.000 8.800 34.030 8
8 Zeina Nab 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 8.960 7.150 8.575 33.485 9
9 Antonia Faine 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.500 9.000 8.500 9.300 36.300 3

10 Bisan AlMasri 6 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.400 8.730 9.050 8.325 35.505 6
11 Seychelle Hatem 6 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.100 9.700 9.450 9.525 37.775 1

Level 1 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Anabel Herczegfalvy 4 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 9
2 Ayesha Iqbal 5 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.450 7
3 Layan Sharaf 5 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 6
4 OSHA AL MAJAR 5 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 5
5 Sara En Fonte 5 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 10
6 Chanel Du Toit 5 Yrs, 11 Mths Little Stars 9.500 1
7 Amber Belton 6 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.400 8
8 Zeina Nab 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 4
9 Antonia Faine 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.500 1

10 Bisan AlMasri 6 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.400 2
11 Seychelle Hatem 6 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.100 3

Level 1 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Anabel Herczegfalvy 4 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 9
2 Ayesha Iqbal 5 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.400 10
3 Layan Sharaf 5 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.330 3
4 OSHA AL MAJAR 5 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 4
5 Sara En Fonte 5 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 11
6 Chanel Du Toit 5 Yrs, 11 Mths Little Stars 9.460 2
7 Amber Belton 6 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.830 7
8 Zeina Nab 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.960 6
9 Antonia Faine 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.000 5

10 Bisan AlMasri 6 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 8.730 8
11 Seychelle Hatem 6 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.700 1

Level 1 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Anabel Herczegfalvy 4 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.900 8
2 Ayesha Iqbal 5 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.800 9
3 Layan Sharaf 5 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.700 4
4 OSHA AL MAJAR 5 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.850 3
5 Sara En Fonte 5 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.650 5
6 Chanel Du Toit 5 Yrs, 11 Mths Little Stars 8.850 3
7 Amber Belton 6 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.000 7
8 Zeina Nab 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.150 10
9 Antonia Faine 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 8.500 6

10 Bisan AlMasri 6 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.050 2
11 Seychelle Hatem 6 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.450 1

Level 1 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Anabel Herczegfalvy 4 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 11
2 Ayesha Iqbal 5 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.450 9
3 Layan Sharaf 5 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.375 3
4 OSHA AL MAJAR 5 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 5
5 Sara En Fonte 5 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.975 6
6 Chanel Du Toit 5 Yrs, 11 Mths Little Stars 9.650 1
7 Amber Belton 6 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 7
8 Zeina Nab 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.575 8
9 Antonia Faine 6 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.300 4

10 Bisan AlMasri 6 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 8.325 10
11 Seychelle Hatem 6 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.525 2

Level 1 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank
1 Norah Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 7.430 7.800 8.825 32.655 11
2 Eliza Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 5.000 8.900 7.000 6.800 27.700 13
3 Sofia Gudumac 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 9.060 8.200 9.250 35.110 6
4 Nelly Karim Hodeib 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.550 8.230 7.700 8.325 32.805 10
5 Majdoleen Fazah 6 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 8.600 8.000 8.600 33.500 8
6 KARMA GABR 6 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 8.933 8.600 9.200 35.433 5
7 Faye Shono 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.400 8.630 7.000 8.350 32.380 12
8 Oceane Finch 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.330 7.860 8.200 8.575 32.965 9
9 Christina Mouawad 7 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.300 8.730 8.150 9.250 34.430 7

10 Aleksandra Chernetsova 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.400 9.300 9.100 9.600 37.400 2
11 Sofia Marjanovic 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.200 9.100 8.200 9.150 35.650 4
12 Maria Mohamed 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 8.700 9.500 8.500 9.300 36.000 3
13 Lucy Rosbrook 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.000 9.400 9.250 9.825 37.475 1

Level 1 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Norah Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 5
2 Eliza Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 5.000 10
3 Sofia Gudumac 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 5
4 Nelly Karim Hodeib 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.550 6
5 Majdoleen Fazah 6 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 9
6 KARMA GABR 6 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 4
7 Faye Shono 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.400 7
8 Oceane Finch 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.330 8
9 Christina Mouawad 7 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.300 9

10 Aleksandra Chernetsova 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.400 1
11 Sofia Marjanovic 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.200 2
12 Maria Mohamed 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 8.700 4
13 Lucy Rosbrook 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.000 3

Level 1 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Norah Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.430 13
2 Eliza Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.900 7
3 Sofia Gudumac 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.060 5
4 Nelly Karim Hodeib 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.230 11
5 Majdoleen Fazah 6 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 10
6 KARMA GABR 6 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.933 6
7 Faye Shono 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 9
8 Oceane Finch 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.860 12
9 Christina Mouawad 7 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.730 8

10 Aleksandra Chernetsova 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.300 3
11 Sofia Marjanovic 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.100 4
12 Maria Mohamed 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.500 1
13 Lucy Rosbrook 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.400 2

Level 1 - Junior B



RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 1

19 Nov 2021

9/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Norah Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.800 8
2 Eliza Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.000 10
3 Sofia Gudumac 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 5
4 Nelly Karim Hodeib 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.700 9
5 Majdoleen Fazah 6 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.000 7
6 KARMA GABR 6 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.600 3
7 Faye Shono 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.000 10
8 Oceane Finch 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 5
9 Christina Mouawad 7 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.150 6

10 Aleksandra Chernetsova 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.100 2
11 Sofia Marjanovic 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 8.200 5
12 Maria Mohamed 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 8.500 4
13 Lucy Rosbrook 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.250 1

Level 1 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Norah Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.825 7
2 Eliza Aktouf 6 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 6.800 12
3 Sofia Gudumac 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.250 4
4 Nelly Karim Hodeib 6 Yrs, 8 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.325 11
5 Majdoleen Fazah 6 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 8
6 KARMA GABR 6 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.200 5
7 Faye Shono 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.350 10
8 Oceane Finch 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.575 9
9 Christina Mouawad 7 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 9.250 4

10 Aleksandra Chernetsova 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.600 2
11 Sofia Marjanovic 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.150 6
12 Maria Mohamed 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.300 3
13 Lucy Rosbrook 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.825 1

Level 1 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank
1 MERIL MINA 7 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.900 7.360 8.300 9.000 33.560 8
2 Amelia Johnson 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.500 8.860 9.150 9.150 36.660 2
3 Cadha MacDonald 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.660 8.830 7.050 8.950 33.490 9
4 Leticia Masse 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.700 8.300 8.650 8.800 34.450 7
5 Alicia Al Akhdar 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.600 0.000 8.400 9.300 26.300 10
6 Aria D'Entremont 7 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.300 9.260 8.900 8.950 36.410 5
7 Lara El Mousalamy 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 9.200 7.500 9.325 34.825 6
8 LANA KAREEM HAFEZ 7 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.500 0.000 8.250 8.475 25.225 11
9 Lucy Kokar 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.200 9.600 8.800 9.000 36.600 3

10 Aya Ali 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.230 8.430 9.100 9.700 36.460 4
11 Nayla Pachiyannakis 8 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.400 9.260 9.250 9.425 37.335 1

Level 1 - Junior C
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 MERIL MINA 7 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.900 6
2 Amelia Johnson 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.500 1
3 Cadha MacDonald 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.660 9
4 Leticia Masse 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.700 8
5 Alicia Al Akhdar 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.600 10
6 Aria D'Entremont 7 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.300 3
7 Lara El Mousalamy 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 7
8 LANA KAREEM HAFEZ 7 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.500 11
9 Lucy Kokar 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.200 5

10 Aya Ali 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.230 4
11 Nayla Pachiyannakis 8 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.400 2

Level 1 - Junior C
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 MERIL MINA 7 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 7.360 8
2 Amelia Johnson 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 8.860 4
3 Cadha MacDonald 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.830 5
4 Leticia Masse 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.300 7
5 Alicia Al Akhdar 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 9
6 Aria D'Entremont 7 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.260 2
7 Lara El Mousalamy 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 3
8 LANA KAREEM HAFEZ 7 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 9
9 Lucy Kokar 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.600 1

10 Aya Ali 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.430 6
11 Nayla Pachiyannakis 8 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.260 2

Level 1 - Junior C



RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 1

19 Nov 2021

14/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 MERIL MINA 7 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.300 8
2 Amelia Johnson 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.150 2
3 Cadha MacDonald 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.050 11
4 Leticia Masse 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.650 6
5 Alicia Al Akhdar 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.400 7
6 Aria D'Entremont 7 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 8.900 4
7 Lara El Mousalamy 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.500 10
8 LANA KAREEM HAFEZ 7 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.250 9
9 Lucy Kokar 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 8.800 5

10 Aya Ali 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.100 3
11 Nayla Pachiyannakis 8 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.250 1

Level 1 - Junior C
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 MERIL MINA 7 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.000 6
2 Amelia Johnson 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.150 5
3 Cadha MacDonald 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.950 7
4 Leticia Masse 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 8
5 Alicia Al Akhdar 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.300 4
6 Aria D'Entremont 7 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 8.950 7
7 Lara El Mousalamy 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.325 3
8 LANA KAREEM HAFEZ 7 Yrs, 9 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.475 9
9 Lucy Kokar 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.000 6

10 Aya Ali 8 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.700 1
11 Nayla Pachiyannakis 8 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.425 2

Level 1 - Junior C



RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 2

19 Nov 2021

1/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Lara Besar 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 8.600 9.150 9.675 36.425 5
2 Hollie Belton 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.760 8.930 8.600 9.550 35.840 6
3 LARA HAMDY 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.360 8.300 8.700 9.350 35.710 7
4 EMNA KACHOURI 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13
5 India Trench 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13
6 Hailey Perzinski 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.000 9.500 9.050 9.550 37.100 2
7 Zoey Yazbeck 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.060 8.530 8.750 9.225 35.565 9
8 Roudha Mohammed Ali Abdulla Saleh8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.330 6.100 8.400 8.825 31.655 12
9 Ela Camurlu 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.100 9.460 9.300 9.625 37.485 1

10 Camilla Cancian 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.360 8.960 9.150 9.350 36.820 3
11 LANA KASSIM 8 Yrs, 7 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 9.200 9.450 9.050 36.800 4
12 Christina Nassar 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.700 8.100 8.950 9.425 35.175 11
13 Lana Simonovic 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.200 9.000 8.500 8.900 35.600 8
14 Summer Finch 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 8.830 8.800 9.250 35.180 10

Level 1 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Lara Besar 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 5
2 Hollie Belton 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.760 6
3 LARA HAMDY 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.360 1
4 EMNA KACHOURI 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 10
5 India Trench 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 10
6 Hailey Perzinski 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.000 5
7 Zoey Yazbeck 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.060 4
8 Roudha Mohammed Ali Abdulla Saleh8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.330 8
9 Ela Camurlu 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.100 3

10 Camilla Cancian 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.360 1
11 LANA KASSIM 8 Yrs, 7 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 3
12 Christina Nassar 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.700 7
13 Lana Simonovic 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.200 2
14 Summer Finch 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 9

Level 1 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Lara Besar 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 8
2 Hollie Belton 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.930 6
3 LARA HAMDY 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.300 10
4 EMNA KACHOURI 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 13
5 India Trench 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 13
6 Hailey Perzinski 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.500 1
7 Zoey Yazbeck 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.530 9
8 Roudha Mohammed Ali Abdulla Saleh8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 6.100 12
9 Ela Camurlu 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.460 2

10 Camilla Cancian 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 8.960 5
11 LANA KASSIM 8 Yrs, 7 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.200 3
12 Christina Nassar 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.100 11
13 Lana Simonovic 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.000 4
14 Summer Finch 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.830 7

Level 1 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Lara Besar 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.150 3
2 Hollie Belton 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 9
3 LARA HAMDY 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 8
4 EMNA KACHOURI 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 12
5 India Trench 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 12
6 Hailey Perzinski 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.050 4
7 Zoey Yazbeck 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.750 7
8 Roudha Mohammed Ali Abdulla Saleh8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.400 11
9 Ela Camurlu 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.300 2

10 Camilla Cancian 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.150 3
11 LANA KASSIM 8 Yrs, 7 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.450 1
12 Christina Nassar 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.950 5
13 Lana Simonovic 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.500 10
14 Summer Finch 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 6

Level 1 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Lara Besar 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.675 1
2 Hollie Belton 8 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.550 3
3 LARA HAMDY 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.350 5
4 EMNA KACHOURI 8 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 0.000 11
5 India Trench 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 11
6 Hailey Perzinski 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Little Stars 9.550 3
7 Zoey Yazbeck 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.225 7
8 Roudha Mohammed Ali Abdulla Saleh8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.825 10
9 Ela Camurlu 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.625 2

10 Camilla Cancian 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.350 5
11 LANA KASSIM 8 Yrs, 7 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.050 8
12 Christina Nassar 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.425 4
13 Lana Simonovic 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.900 9
14 Summer Finch 8 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.250 6

Level 1 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Myra Jain 8 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.260 6.560 8.100 8.000 30.920 11
2 Lara Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.230 9.260 9.200 9.225 36.915 2
3 Tia Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.900 9.400 9.400 9.775 37.475 1
4 ZARA ZAMEER 9 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 8.900 8.700 9.675 36.375 3
5 EMMA ABOU ASLE 9 Yrs, 6 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.800 9.100 8.200 8.300 34.400 8
6 Anna Wang 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 7.730 8.150 8.200 32.880 9
7 Salma Youssfi 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.460 0.000 8.350 8.800 25.610 13
8 Arianna Gamba 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 9.200 9.250 8.200 35.280 6
9 Sofie Amanda Saares 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.000 8.260 9.000 9.175 35.435 5

10 Sofia Isabella Friborg 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.900 0.000 9.050 9.150 27.100 12
11 JAANVI NARVANKAR 10 Yrs, 8 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.300 7.300 9.400 9.600 35.600 4
12 Luisa Kessaissia 11 Yrs, 7 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 6.700 8.250 8.350 31.900 10
13 Shahd Al Belooshi 12 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.560 8.200 8.700 9.050 34.510 7
14 Alisar Adasi 13 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 7.400 7.800 8.100 31.900 10

Level 1 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Myra Jain 8 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.260 11
2 Lara Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.230 2
3 Tia Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.900 5
4 ZARA ZAMEER 9 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 3
5 EMMA ABOU ASLE 9 Yrs, 6 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.800 6
6 Anna Wang 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 6
7 Salma Youssfi 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.460 10
8 Arianna Gamba 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 7
9 Sofie Amanda Saares 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.000 4

10 Sofia Isabella Friborg 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.900 5
11 JAANVI NARVANKAR 10 Yrs, 8 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.300 1
12 Luisa Kessaissia 11 Yrs, 7 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 8
13 Shahd Al Belooshi 12 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.560 9
14 Alisar Adasi 13 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 8

Level 1 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Myra Jain 8 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 6.560 12
2 Lara Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.260 2
3 Tia Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.400 1
4 ZARA ZAMEER 9 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.900 5
5 EMMA ABOU ASLE 9 Yrs, 6 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.100 4
6 Anna Wang 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.730 8
7 Salma Youssfi 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
8 Arianna Gamba 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 3
9 Sofie Amanda Saares 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.260 6

10 Sofia Isabella Friborg 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
11 JAANVI NARVANKAR 10 Yrs, 8 Mths GYMNASTEX 7.300 10
12 Luisa Kessaissia 11 Yrs, 7 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 6.700 11
13 Shahd Al Belooshi 12 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.200 7
14 Alisar Adasi 13 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.400 9

Level 1 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Myra Jain 8 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.100 11
2 Lara Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 3
3 Tia Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.400 1
4 ZARA ZAMEER 9 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.700 6
5 EMMA ABOU ASLE 9 Yrs, 6 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.200 9
6 Anna Wang 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.150 10
7 Salma Youssfi 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.350 7
8 Arianna Gamba 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.250 2
9 Sofie Amanda Saares 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.000 5

10 Sofia Isabella Friborg 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.050 4
11 JAANVI NARVANKAR 10 Yrs, 8 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.400 1
12 Luisa Kessaissia 11 Yrs, 7 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.250 8
13 Shahd Al Belooshi 12 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.700 6
14 Alisar Adasi 13 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.800 12

Level 1 - Senior B



RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 2

19 Nov 2021

10/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Myra Jain 8 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.000 13
2 Lara Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.225 4
3 Tia Mohamed 9 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.775 1
4 ZARA ZAMEER 9 Yrs, 5 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.675 2
5 EMMA ABOU ASLE 9 Yrs, 6 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.300 10
6 Anna Wang 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.200 11
7 Salma Youssfi 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.800 8
8 Arianna Gamba 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 11
9 Sofie Amanda Saares 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.175 5

10 Sofia Isabella Friborg 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.150 6
11 JAANVI NARVANKAR 10 Yrs, 8 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.600 3
12 Luisa Kessaissia 11 Yrs, 7 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.350 9
13 Shahd Al Belooshi 12 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.050 7
14 Alisar Adasi 13 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.100 12

Level 1 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Zain Hammad 10 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.900 8.830 9.000 9.325 36.055 3
2 Maria Theresa Talj 10 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.760 9.200 9.300 9.550 36.810 1
3 Deema Alqaydi 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13
4 Hana El Sharkawy 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 8.230 8.600 8.750 34.180 8
5 Lojin Elgharabawy Tamer11 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.160 8.460 8.500 9.000 35.120 6
6 Parastoo Salehi 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.030 0.000 8.600 8.600 26.230 12
7 Emma Shoukry 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 8.860 8.450 9.200 35.510 4
8 Sydney Wright 11 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.700 8.300 8.050 8.350 33.400 10
9 Cristina Montero 11 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.660 0.000 8.550 9.025 26.235 11

10 LARA IBRAHIM 11 Yrs, 11 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.830 8.930 7.850 8.600 34.210 7
11 Afnan Hassan Ibran 12 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.030 8.460 9.350 9.575 36.415 2
12 Anika Pravin 12 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.300 8.530 8.450 8.250 33.530 9
13 Luella Liden 12 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.660 8.800 8.500 9.175 35.135 5

Level 2 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Zain Hammad 10 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.900 4
2 Maria Theresa Talj 10 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.760 6
3 Deema Alqaydi 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 11
4 Hana El Sharkawy 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 9
5 Lojin Elgharabawy Tamer11 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.160 1
6 Parastoo Salehi 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.030 2
7 Emma Shoukry 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 3
8 Sydney Wright 11 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.700 7
9 Cristina Montero 11 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.660 8

10 LARA IBRAHIM 11 Yrs, 11 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.830 5
11 Afnan Hassan Ibran 12 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.030 2
12 Anika Pravin 12 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.300 10
13 Luella Liden 12 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.660 8

Level 2 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Zain Hammad 10 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.830 4
2 Maria Theresa Talj 10 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.200 1
3 Deema Alqaydi 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 10
4 Hana El Sharkawy 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.230 9
5 Lojin Elgharabawy Tamer11 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.460 7
6 Parastoo Salehi 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 10
7 Emma Shoukry 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 3
8 Sydney Wright 11 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.300 8
9 Cristina Montero 11 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 10

10 LARA IBRAHIM 11 Yrs, 11 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.930 2
11 Afnan Hassan Ibran 12 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.460 7
12 Anika Pravin 12 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.530 6
13 Luella Liden 12 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 5

Level 2 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Zain Hammad 10 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.000 3
2 Maria Theresa Talj 10 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.300 2
3 Deema Alqaydi 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 10
4 Hana El Sharkawy 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 4
5 Lojin Elgharabawy Tamer11 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.500 6
6 Parastoo Salehi 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.600 4
7 Emma Shoukry 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.450 7
8 Sydney Wright 11 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.050 8
9 Cristina Montero 11 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.550 5

10 LARA IBRAHIM 11 Yrs, 11 Mths GYMNASTEX 7.850 9
11 Afnan Hassan Ibran 12 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.350 1
12 Anika Pravin 12 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.450 7
13 Luella Liden 12 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.500 6

Level 2 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Zain Hammad 10 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.325 3
2 Maria Theresa Talj 10 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.550 2
3 Deema Alqaydi 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 0.000 12
4 Hana El Sharkawy 10 Yrs, 11 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.750 8
5 Lojin Elgharabawy Tamer11 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 7
6 Parastoo Salehi 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.600 9
7 Emma Shoukry 11 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 4
8 Sydney Wright 11 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.350 10
9 Cristina Montero 11 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.025 6

10 LARA IBRAHIM 11 Yrs, 11 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.600 9
11 Afnan Hassan Ibran 12 Yrs, 1 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.575 1
12 Anika Pravin 12 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.250 11
13 Luella Liden 12 Yrs, 10 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.175 5

Level 2 - Senior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Elizabeth Tonkin 6 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.000 9.200 8.050 8.625 32.875 9
2 Mihaela Petrova Serafinova 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.900 7.900 8.150 8.625 32.575 10
3 Alya Dag 7 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 8.400 9.460 8.950 9.300 36.110 2
4 Aria Fielding 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Little Stars 8.860 9.700 8.550 8.875 35.985 3
5 Josefin Liden 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 9.060 8.550 9.125 35.335 5
6 Aniya Abidyfard 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.260 8.900 8.300 8.550 34.010 8
7 Haya El Ghaziri 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.960 8.830 8.200 8.525 34.515 7
8 Cara (Xuanru) Shen 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.100 9.600 9.100 9.150 36.950 1
9 Atalia Baker 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 8.700 9.630 8.250 9.250 35.830 4

10 Mira Mirza 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 8.800 8.100 9.250 34.950 6

Level 2 - Junior A



RESULTS Winter Wonderland Invitational
Session 3

19 Nov 2021

2/15

No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Elizabeth Tonkin 6 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.000 10
2 Mihaela Petrova Serafinova 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.900 9
3 Alya Dag 7 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 8.400 7
4 Aria Fielding 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Little Stars 8.860 3
5 Josefin Liden 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 6
6 Aniya Abidyfard 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.260 8
7 Haya El Ghaziri 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.960 2
8 Cara (Xuanru) Shen 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.100 1
9 Atalia Baker 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 8.700 5

10 Mira Mirza 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 4

Level 2 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Elizabeth Tonkin 6 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 5
2 Mihaela Petrova Serafinova 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.900 10
3 Alya Dag 7 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.460 4
4 Aria Fielding 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Little Stars 9.700 1
5 Josefin Liden 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.060 6
6 Aniya Abidyfard 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.900 7
7 Haya El Ghaziri 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.830 8
8 Cara (Xuanru) Shen 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.600 3
9 Atalia Baker 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.630 2

10 Mira Mirza 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 9

Level 2 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Elizabeth Tonkin 6 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.050 9
2 Mihaela Petrova Serafinova 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.150 7
3 Alya Dag 7 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 8.950 2
4 Aria Fielding 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Little Stars 8.550 3
5 Josefin Liden 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.550 3
6 Aniya Abidyfard 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.300 4
7 Haya El Ghaziri 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.200 6
8 Cara (Xuanru) Shen 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.100 1
9 Atalia Baker 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 8.250 5

10 Mira Mirza 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.100 8

Level 2 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Elizabeth Tonkin 6 Yrs, 2 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.625 6
2 Mihaela Petrova Serafinova 6 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.625 6
3 Alya Dag 7 Yrs, 0 Mths Little Stars 9.300 1
4 Aria Fielding 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Little Stars 8.875 5
5 Josefin Liden 7 Yrs, 2 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.125 4
6 Aniya Abidyfard 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.550 7
7 Haya El Ghaziri 7 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.525 8
8 Cara (Xuanru) Shen 7 Yrs, 5 Mths Little Stars 9.150 3
9 Atalia Baker 7 Yrs, 6 Mths Little Stars 9.250 2

10 Mira Mirza 7 Yrs, 9 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.250 2

Level 2 - Junior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Celia Ahmed 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.100 8.660 8.250 8.700 33.710 10
2 Mila Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.500 9.800 9.150 9.350 36.800 2
3 Sasha Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.900 9.800 9.200 9.500 37.400 1
4 Alexandra Mayerchak 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 7.700 8.050 8.775 33.325 11
5 Harper Tatum 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 8.460 7.950 8.825 33.865 9
6 Tia Habib 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.900 8.630 7.750 8.675 32.955 12
7 Sienna Olivier 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.060 9.200 8.100 8.975 34.335 8
8 Ada Dragoni 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.300 9.030 8.750 8.875 35.955 4
9 Lorelle-Abigail Ojo 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.060 7.860 7.450 9.050 32.420 13

10 Saanvi Siddarth 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 8.730 8.400 9.100 34.860 6
11 Hana Mohamed 9 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.530 8.860 8.050 8.925 34.365 7
12 Elisa Rehman 9 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.700 9.500 8.600 9.650 36.450 3
13 Ruoxi Li 9 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 8.630 8.850 9.175 35.285 5

Level 2 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Rank
1 Celia Ahmed 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.100 8
2 Mila Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.500 7
3 Sasha Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 8.900 2
4 Alexandra Mayerchak 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 3
5 Harper Tatum 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 5
6 Tia Habib 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.900 10
7 Sienna Olivier 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.060 9
8 Ada Dragoni 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.300 1
9 Lorelle-Abigail Ojo 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.060 9

10 Saanvi Siddarth 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 5
11 Hana Mohamed 9 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.530 6
12 Elisa Rehman 9 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.700 4
13 Ruoxi Li 9 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 5

Level 2 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars Rank
1 Celia Ahmed 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.660 7
2 Mila Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.800 1
3 Sasha Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.800 1
4 Alexandra Mayerchak 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.700 11
5 Harper Tatum 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.460 9
6 Tia Habib 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.630 8
7 Sienna Olivier 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.200 3
8 Ada Dragoni 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.030 4
9 Lorelle-Abigail Ojo 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.860 10

10 Saanvi Siddarth 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.730 6
11 Hana Mohamed 9 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 5
12 Elisa Rehman 9 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 9.500 2
13 Ruoxi Li 9 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 8

Level 2 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam Rank
1 Celia Ahmed 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.250 7
2 Mila Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.150 2
3 Sasha Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.200 1
4 Alexandra Mayerchak 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.050 9
5 Harper Tatum 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.950 10
6 Tia Habib 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 7.750 11
7 Sienna Olivier 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.100 8
8 Ada Dragoni 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.750 4
9 Lorelle-Abigail Ojo 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.450 12

10 Saanvi Siddarth 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.400 6
11 Hana Mohamed 9 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.050 9
12 Elisa Rehman 9 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 8.600 5
13 Ruoxi Li 9 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.850 3

Level 2 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor Rank
1 Celia Ahmed 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.700 12
2 Mila Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.350 3
3 Sasha Borg 7 Yrs, 10 Mths Little Stars 9.500 2
4 Alexandra Mayerchak 8 Yrs, 3 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.775 11
5 Harper Tatum 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.825 10
6 Tia Habib 8 Yrs, 4 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.675 13
7 Sienna Olivier 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.975 7
8 Ada Dragoni 8 Yrs, 5 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.875 9
9 Lorelle-Abigail Ojo 8 Yrs, 6 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.050 6

10 Saanvi Siddarth 8 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.100 5
11 Hana Mohamed 9 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.925 8
12 Elisa Rehman 9 Yrs, 3 Mths Little Stars 9.650 1
13 Ruoxi Li 9 Yrs, 7 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.175 4

Level 2 - Junior B
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Rank

1 Jennah Kerbouci 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 14
2 Miroslava Chirkova 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.030 9.460 9.350 9.575 37.415 1
3 Shivnandini Dalal 9 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 8.900 8.400 8.900 34.800 8
4 Aino Al Akber 9 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.830 9.030 9.100 9.300 36.260 4
5 Zoeya Al Akhdar 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.100 0.000 8.200 8.825 26.125 13
6 Nour Emara 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 8.460 8.450 9.275 34.985 7
7 Mariam Feras 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.130 8.600 8.950 8.800 34.480 11
8 Zara Rahim  10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.500 7.930 9.200 9.150 34.780 9
9 Selena Alhaj Ahmed 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.300 9.660 8.950 9.500 37.410 2

10 DANA HUSSAINI 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.150 9.400 8.750 9.475 36.775 3
11 SARA AREF 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.760 8.930 8.100 8.000 33.790 12
12 MIRA MOHAMMED 10 Yrs, 3 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.560 8.260 8.650 9.150 34.620 10
13 Silar Mahmoud 10 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 8.630 8.700 9.000 35.190 6
14 Leah Karam 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 9.060 8.900 9.400 36.220 5

Level 2 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Vault
1 Jennah Kerbouci 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
2 Miroslava Chirkova 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.030 4
3 Shivnandini Dalal 9 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.600 9
4 Aino Al Akber 9 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.830 6
5 Zoeya Al Akhdar 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 9.100 3
6 Nour Emara 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.800 7
7 Mariam Feras 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.130 12
8 Zara Rahim  10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.500 11
9 Selena Alhaj Ahmed 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.300 1

10 DANA HUSSAINI 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.150 2
11 SARA AREF 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.760 8
12 MIRA MOHAMMED 10 Yrs, 3 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.560 10
13 Silar Mahmoud 10 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 5
14 Leah Karam 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.860 5

Level 2 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Bars
1 Jennah Kerbouci 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
2 Miroslava Chirkova 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.460 2
3 Shivnandini Dalal 9 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.900 7
4 Aino Al Akber 9 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.030 5
5 Zoeya Al Akhdar 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
6 Nour Emara 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.460 10
7 Mariam Feras 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.600 9
8 Zara Rahim  10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 7.930 12
9 Selena Alhaj Ahmed 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.660 1

10 DANA HUSSAINI 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.400 3
11 SARA AREF 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.930 6
12 MIRA MOHAMMED 10 Yrs, 3 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.260 11
13 Silar Mahmoud 10 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.630 8
14 Leah Karam 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.060 4

Level 2 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Beam
1 Jennah Kerbouci 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
2 Miroslava Chirkova 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.350 1
3 Shivnandini Dalal 9 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.400 10
4 Aino Al Akber 9 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.100 3
5 Zoeya Al Akhdar 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.200 11
6 Nour Emara 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.450 9
7 Mariam Feras 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.950 4
8 Zara Rahim  10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.200 2
9 Selena Alhaj Ahmed 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 8.950 4

10 DANA HUSSAINI 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.750 6
11 SARA AREF 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.100 12
12 MIRA MOHAMMED 10 Yrs, 3 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.650 8
13 Silar Mahmoud 10 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.700 7
14 Leah Karam 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.900 5

Level 2 - Senior A
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No Name Age (Yrs) Club Floor
1 Jennah Kerbouci 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 0.000 13
2 Miroslava Chirkova 9 Yrs, 8 Mths Little Stars 9.575 1
3 Shivnandini Dalal 9 Yrs, 9 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 8.900 9
4 Aino Al Akber 9 Yrs, 10 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.300 5
5 Zoeya Al Akhdar 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Star Gymnastic Academy 8.825 10
6 Nour Emara 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Absolute Gymnastics 9.275 6
7 Mariam Feras 10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 8.800 11
8 Zara Rahim  10 Yrs, 0 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.150 7
9 Selena Alhaj Ahmed 10 Yrs, 1 Mths Little Stars 9.500 2

10 DANA HUSSAINI 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.475 3
11 SARA AREF 10 Yrs, 2 Mths GYMNASTEX 8.000 12
12 MIRA MOHAMMED 10 Yrs, 3 Mths GYMNASTEX 9.150 7
13 Silar Mahmoud 10 Yrs, 3 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.000 8
14 Leah Karam 10 Yrs, 4 Mths Aspire Gymnastics 9.400 4

Level 2 - Senior A


